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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 1-15 1 AG 29 0:27:53.2 320 Hanna Offernan Kankakee | L 8:59.7 | M40 - 49 1 1 CA 0:18:22.9 208 Rod E Kahl Bradley IL 5:55.8
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 16 - 20 D.N. F 308 Alexandria Ferry Bour bonnai s |L | M40 - 49 2 1 AG 0:19:27.0 220 Carlos E Viranontes Tinley Park IL 6:16.5
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 21 29 1 AG 26 0:27:02.0 322 Elizabeth VanSoneren Monence | L 8:43.2 | M30 - 39 3 1 AG 0:20:50.8 213 Nick Rodgers Kankakee |L 6:43.5
F 21 29 2 AG 33 0:28:55. 4 319 Rebecca Marrs Bonfield IL 9:19.8 | M40 - 49 4 2 AG 0:20:56.8 209 Rick Loving Kankakee |L 6:45.4
F 21 29 3 AG 40 0:30:49.3 311 Kayla Hartman Bradley IL 9:56.5 | M30 - 39 5 2 AG 0:21:22.3 330 Keith Snmith Mrris IL 6:53.6
F 21 29 4 42 0:31:14.6 223 MNary Burkey St. Anne IL 10:04.7 | M21 - 29 6 1 AG 0:21:35.0 337 Andrew Regas Bour bonnai s 1L 6:57.7
F21- 29 5 48 0:34:18.1 317 Christina Jordan Kankakee IL 11:03.9 | M30 - 39 7 3 AG 0:21:40.1 339 Rick Lagacy Bour bonnais IL 6:59.4
F 21 - 29 6 61 0:41:10.1 230 Heather Norden-Lebda Kankakee | L 13:16.8 | M40 - 49 8 3 AG 0:21:51.8 221 Andrew \érner Bradley IL 7:03.2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 30 - 39 1 QA 11 0:23:32.9 328 Jennifer Rodgers Kankakee | L 7:35.8 | M40 - 49 9 4 0:22:26.4 333 Brian Pritchard Reddi ck IL 7:14.3
F 30 - 39 1 AG 14 0:24:24.5 228 And Wegner Bradley IL 7:52.4 M50 - 99 10 1 AG 0:22:39.4 334 John E Brinkman Kankakee |L 7:18.5
F 30 39 2 AG 23 0:25:44.6 229 Katie Swafford Bradley IL 8:18.3 | F 30 - 39 11 1 CA 0:23:32.9 328 Jennifer Rodgers Kankakee |L 7:35.8
F 30 39 3 AG 24 0:25:48.9 224 Am e Byrne Bradley IL 8:19.6 | M50 - 99 12 2 AG 0:23:49.6 211 Rich O nstead Kankakee |L 7:41.2
F 30 39 4 39 0:30:35.9 313 Stacey Healy Grant Park 9:52.2 | F 40 - 49 13 1 AG 0:23:55.0 325 Diana St Peter Manteno IL 7:42.9
F 30 39 5 46 0:32:43.4 318 Sarah Kappel Kankakee |L 10:33.4 | F 30 - 39 14 1 AG 0:24:24.5 228 And Wegner Bradley IL 7:52.4
F 30 39 6 50 0:35:04.2 225 Kat herine Beard Kankakee |L 11:18.8 | M 30 - 39 15 4 0:24:29.9 338 Tony Swafford Bradley IL 7:54.2
F 30 39 7 60 0:41:02. 4 232 Dawn Schnmi dt Beecher IL 13:14.3 | M50 - 99 16 3 AG 0:24:47.8 331 Craig Alberts Ashkum I L 7:59.9
F 30 - 39 D. N F 303 Angie Costello-Ferry Bour bonnais IL | M50 - 99 17 4 0:24:55.3 215 Roger Snothers Kankakee IL 8:02.4
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 40 - 49 1 AG 13 0:23:55.0 325 Diana St Peter Manteno | L 7:42.9 | M 1 - 15 18 1 AG 0:25:00.6 340 Andrew Lagacy Bour bonnais IL 8:04.1
F 40 - 49 2 AG 31 0:28:09.7 302 Tam Brinkman Kankakee |L 9:05.1 | M40 - 49 19 5 0:25:19.7 218 David St Peter Manteno | L 8:10.2
F 40 - 49 3 AG 32 0:28:30.3 321 Wendy Offernan Kankakee |L 9:11.7 | M40 - 49 20 6 0:25:21.3 212 Robert Randol ph Bour bonnais IL 8:10.7
F 40 - 49 4 34 0:29:27.1 307 Debbie Dye W ! mngton IL 9:30.0 | M40 - 49 21 7 0:25:22.5 217 M ke Speer Bour bonnai s IL 8:11.1
F 40 49 5 41 0:31:03.0 309 Jackie Hall Kankakee |L 10:01.0 | M50 - 99 22 5 0:25:29.5 336 Chuck Parsons Kankakee |L 8:13.4
F 40 49 6 44 0:32:32.1 329 Becky Randol ph Bour bonnai s |IL 10:29.7 | F 30 - 39 23 2 AG 0:25:44.6 229 Katie Swafford Bradley IL 8:18.3
F 40 49 7 55 0:38:45.0 222 Christine Giggs Grant Park IL 12:30.0 | F 30 - 39 24 3 AG 0:25:48.9 224 Am e Byrne Bradley IL 8:19.6
F 40 49 8 57 0:40:01.8 312 Melinda Hartnman Bradley IL 12:54.8 | M21 - 29 25 2 AG 0:26:54.6 214 Nick Slegr Bradley IL 8:40.8
F 40 - 49 9 58 0:40:02.8 231 Kristi Dalton Kankakee IL 12:55.1 | F 21 - 29 26 1 AG 0:27:02.0 322 Elizabeth VanSoneren Monence | L 8:43.2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 50 - 99 1 AG 30 0:28:07.5 305 Kathy DeG oot St. Anne IL 9:04.4 | M50 - 99 27 6 0:27:10.9 203 Dan Bul | ock Bour bonnai s IL 8:46.1
F 50 - 99 2 AG 37 0:30:28.3 315 Kathleen Jensen Harristown IL 9:49.8 | M30 - 39 28 5 0:27:12.6 202 Ryan Broom Bour bonnais IL 8:46.6
F 50 - 99 3 AG 43 0:32:17.7 301 Jodi Brandenburg Bradley IL 10:25.1 | F 1 - 15 29 1 AG 0:27:53.2 320 Hanna Ofernan Kankakee | L 8:59.7
F 50 - 99 4 45 0:32:36.5 316 Deborah Jones Plainfield IL 10:31.1 | F 50 - 99 30 1 AG 0:28:07.5 305 Kathy DeG oot St. Anne IL 9:04.4
F 50 - 99 5 47 0:33:47.4 304 Jill Davis Bonfield IL 10:54.0 | F 40 - 49 31 2 AG 0:28:09.7 302 Tani Brinkman Kankakee | L 9:05.1
F 50 99 6 56 0:39:47.3 326 Phyllis Snothers Kankakee |L 12:50.1 | F 40 - 49 32 3 AG 0:28:30.3 321 Wendy O ferman Kankakee |L 9:11.7
F 50 99 7 63 0:45:16.1 323 Martha Vana Bour bonnai s |IL 14:36.2 | F 21 - 29 33 2 AG 0:28:55.4 319 Rebecca Marrs Bonfield IL 9:19.8
F 50 99 8 65 0:48:47.9 324 Tina Schaul | Bradley IL 15:44.5 | F 40 - 49 34 4 0:29:27.1 307 Debbie Dye Wl mngton IL 9:30.0
F 50 99 D.N F 226 Sharyn Wade Kankakee |L | M40 - 49 35 8 0:29:58.1 216 Ty Snothers Kankakee |L 9:40.0
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 1- 15 1 AG 18 0:25:00.6 340 Andrew Lagacy Bourbonnais IL 8:04.1 | M50 - 99 36 7 0:30:13.7 219 Antonio Vel asco Bradley IL 9:45.1
M 1- 15 D.N. F 201 Christopher Borschnack Kankakee | L | F50 - 99 37 2 AG 0:30:28.3 315 Kathleen Jensen Harristown IL 9:49.8
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M21 - 29 1 AG 6 0:21:35.0 337 Andrew Regas Bour bonnais IL 6:57.7 | M30 - 39 38 6 0:30:32.1 204 Christopher Elroy St. Anne IL 9:51.0
M21 - 29 2 AG 25 0:26:54.6 214 N ck Slegr Bradley IL 8:40.8 | F 30 - 39 39 4 0:30:35.9 313 Stacey Healy Grant Park 9:52.2
M21 - 29 3 AG 52 0:35:18.0 341 Thomas Lebda Kankakee | L 11:23.2 | F21 - 29 40 3 AG 0:30:49.3 311 Kayla Hartman Bradley IL 9:56.5
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 30 39 1 AG 3 0:20:50.8 213 Nick Rodgers Kankakee |L 6:43.5 | F 40 - 49 41 5 0:31:03.0 309 Jackie Hall Kankakee |L 10:01.0
M 30 39 2 AG 5 0:21:22.3 330 Keith Snmith Mrris IL 6:53.6 | F 21 - 29 42 4 0:31:14.6 223 Mary Burkey St. Anne IL 10: 04.7
M 30 39 3 AG 7 0:21:40.1 339 Rick Lagacy Bour bonnai s IL 6:59.4 | F 50 - 99 43 3 AG 0:32:17.7 301 Jodi Brandenburg Bradley IL 10:25.1
M 30 39 4 15 0:24:29.9 338 Tony Swafford Bradley IL 7:54.2 | F 40 - 49 44 6 0:32:32.1 329 Becky Randol ph Bour bonnai s 1L 10:29.7
M 30 39 5 28 0:27:12.6 202 Ryan Broom Bour bonnais IL 8:46.6 | F 50 - 99 45 4 0:32:36.5 316 Deborah Jones Plainfield IL 10:31.1
M 30 - 39 6 38 0:30:32.1 204 Christopher Elroy St. Anne IL 9:51.0 | F 30 - 39 46 5 0:32:43.4 318 Sarah Kappel Kankakee |L 10:33.4
M 30 - 39 7 49  0:34:32.8 227 Amanda \Wade Kankakee | L 11:08.6 | F 50 - 99 47 5 0:33:47.4 304 Jill Davis Bonfield IL 10:54.0
M 30 - 39 8 51 0:35:12.4 206 Kyle Healy Grant Park IL 11:21.4 | F 21 - 29 48 5 0:34:18.1 317 Christina Jordan Kankakee |L 11:03.9
M 30 - 39 9 53 0:35:38.0 342 Justin Jones Beecher IL 11:29.7 | M30 - 39 49 7 0:34:32.8 227 Amanda Wade Kankakee |L 11:08. 6
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 40 49 1 QA 1 0:18:22.9 208 Rod E Kahl Bradley IL 5:55.8 | F 30 - 39 50 6 0:35:04.2 225 Katherine Beard Kankakee |L 11:18.8
M 40 49 1 AG 2 0:19:27.0 220 Carlos E Viranontes Tinley Park IL 6:16.5 | M30 - 39 51 8 0:35:12. 4 206 Kyle Healy Grant Park IL 11:21. 4
M 40 49 2 AG 4 0:20:56.8 209 Rick Loving Kankakee |L 6:45.4 | M21 - 29 52 3 AG 0:35:18.0 341 Thonas Lebda Kankakee |L 11:23.2
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AgeG oup G pPlace

M40 - 49 3 AG
M40 - 49 4
M40 - 49 5
M40 - 49 6
M40 - 49 7
M40 - 49 8
M50 - 99 1 AG
M50 - 99 2 AG
M50 - 99 3 AG
M50 - 99 4
M50 - 99 5
M50 - 99 6
M50 - 99 7
M50 - 99 8
M50 - 99 9
M50 - 99 10
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Bi b#

Name

Andr ew Wér ner
Brian Pritchard
David St Peter
Robert Randol ph
M ke Speer

Ty Snothers

John E Brinkman
Ri ch O nst ead
Craig Al berts
Roger Snot hers
Chuck Parsons
Dan Bul | ock
Antoni o Vel asco
Pete Hinrich
Charl es Bal esi
Tom Fl asch

Shel don S Ni col

City/ ST
Bradley IL
Reddi ck IL
Manteno | L
Bour bonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL
Kankakee |L

Kankakee IL
Kankakee IL
Ashkum I L
Kankakee |L
Kankakee | L
Bourbonnais IL
Bradley IL
Cifton IL
Bourbonnais IL
Naperville IL
Shor ewood | L

Pace/ M

1 03.
14.
10.
10.
11.
40.

P NRPORRPRAEDONOG

O kR, NN WN

AgeGroup Ovrall
M 30 - 39 53
M50 - 99 54
F 40 - 49 55
F 50 - 99 56
F 40 - 49 57
F 40 - 49 58

M50 - 99 59
F 30 - 39 60
F21- 29 61
M50 - 99 62
F 50 - 99 63
M50 - 99 64
F 50 - 99 65

M 1- 15
F 50 - 99
F 30 - 39
F 16 - 20

38.
03.
45.
47.
01.
02.

33.
02.
10.
22.
16.
49.
47.

G pPlace Tine
9 0: 35:
8 0: 38:
7 0: 38:
6 0: 39:
8 0: 40:
9 0: 40:
9 0: 40:
7 0:41:
6 0:41:

10 0:41:
7 0: 45:
11 0: 46:
8 0:48:
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Bi b#
342
207
222
326
312
231

335
232
230
205
323
332
324
201
226
303
308

Name

Justin Jones
Pete Hinrich
Christine Giggs
Phyllis Smothers
Mel i nda Hart man
Kristi Dalton

Charl es Bal esi
Dawn Schmi dt
Heat her
Tom Fl asch
Martha Vana
Shel don S Nicol
Tina Schaul |
Chri st opher
Sharyn Wade

Angi e Costel |l o-Ferry

Al exandria Ferry

Nor den- Lebda

Bor schnack

City/ ST
Beecher IL
difton IL
Gant Park IL
Kankakee |L
Bradley IL
Kankakee |L

Bour bonnais IL
Beecher IL
Kankakee IL
Naperville IL
Bourbonnais IL
Shorewood I L
Bradley IL
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L
Bourbonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL

Pace/ M
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29.
16.
30.
50.
54.
55.
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16.
20.
36.
06.
44.
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